
Date Day Event Venue Audience

02/04/2018 Monday English Under 16's Spring Meeting Hawkstone Park Juniors

03/04/2018 Tuesday English Under 16's Spring Meeting Hawkstone Park Juniors

04/04/2018 Wednesday English Under 16's Spring Meeting Hawkstone Park Juniors

06/04/2018 Friday (J) Boys U14's v Staffs Shirland Juniors

07/04/2018 Saturday Juniors v Alfreton Provisional Juniors

15/04/2018 Sunday (J) Boys U16's v S&H Provisional Juniors

20/04/2018 Friday Derbyshire Schools Chevin Juniors

22/04/2018 Sunday (J) Boys U18's v Worcestershire Kings Norton Juniors

29/04/2018 Sunday Junior Spring Meeting (9:30-11:00) Matlock Juniors

06/05/2018 Sunday Boys U18's v Warks (L) Alfreton Juniors

13/05/2018 Sunday Boys U16's v Worcs Chevin Juniors

29/05/2018 Tuesday EG Boys County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Ludlow Golf Club Juniors

30/05/2018 Wednesday EG Boys County Championships (MGU Qualifier) Ludlow Golf Club Juniors

01/06/2018 Friday (J) Midland Schools Championship Kibworth GC, Leics Juniors

09/06/2018 Saturday Short Course Championship Broughton Heath Juniors

24/06/2018 Sunday (J) Boys U18's v Staffs (Lge) Mickleover Juniors

01/07/2018 Sunday Boys U16's/18's v Cheshire New Mills Juniors

05/07/2018 Thursday Midland Boys Amateur Championship Warwickshire Juniors

08/07/2018 Sunday Junior Championship Provisional Juniors

11/07/2018 Wednesday English Schools Team Championship Woodhall Spa Juniors

11/07/2018 Wednesday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors

12/07/2018 Thursday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors

13/07/2018 Friday Midland Youths Stoke Rochford Juniors

15/07/2018 Sunday Boys U18's v S&H Henlle Park (S&H) Juniors

17/07/2018 Tuesday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors

18/07/2018 Wednesday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors

19/07/2018 Thursday English Boys' U16 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (McGregor Trophy) Kedleston Park Juniors

22/07/2018 Sunday Boys U14's v Worcs Shirland Juniors

24/07/2018 Tuesday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors

25/07/2018 Wednesday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors

26/07/2018 Thursday (J) Douglas Johns - National Under 15's Championship Harewood Downs Juniors

26/07/2018 Thursday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors

27/07/2018 Friday English Boys U18 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Carris Trophy) Fulford Juniors

31/07/2018 Tuesday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors

01/08/2018 Wednesday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors

01/08/2018 Wednesday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors

02/08/2018 Thursday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors

2018  (as at 27/11/17)



02/08/2018 Thursday English Girls' Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship East Devon Juniors

03/08/2018 Friday North of England Under 14's South Moor GC, Durham Juniors

07/08/2018 Tuesday English Girls' Under 16/U14 Open Amateur Championship Lyme Regis Juniors

07/08/2018 Tuesday English Boys U14 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Reid Trophy) Reading Golf Club Juniors

08/08/2018 Wednesday English Girls' Under 16/U14 Open Amateur Championship Lyme Regis Juniors

08/08/2018 Wednesday English Boys U14 Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship (Reid Trophy) Reading Golf Club Juniors

12/08/2018 Sunday (J) U14's Keith Tripp Lingdale Juniors

13/08/2018 Monday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors

14/08/2018 Tuesday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors

15/08/2018 Wednesday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors

16/08/2018 Thursday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors

17/08/2018 Friday England Golf - Golf Week Frilford Heath Men/Ladies/Juniors

28/08/2018 Tuesday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors

29/08/2018 Wednesday Boys U14's/16's v Nottingham Worksop GC Juniors

29/08/2018 Wednesday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors

30/08/2018 Thursday EG Boys County Finals Rockcliffe Hall Golf Club Juniors

01/09/2018 Saturday MGU U14 Boys County Championships Broughton Heath Juniors

08/09/2018 Saturday (J) Boys U16's v Staffs The Manor GC Juniors

09/09/2018 Sunday MGC County Junior Champion of Champs Newark Golf Club Juniors

15/09/2018 Saturday (J) Boys U16's v Warks The Henley Juniors

18/09/2018 Tuesday Derbyshire Schools Match Play Matlock Juniors

22/09/2018 Saturday Boys Matchplay finals Provisional Juniors

23/09/2018 Sunday Boys Matchplay finals Provisional Juniors

24/09/2018 Monday Derbyshire Schools Match Play Matlock Juniors

07/10/2018 Sunday MGU Boys League Finals Peterborough Milton GC Juniors

14/10/2018 Sunday Junior League Finals Cavendish Juniors

21/10/2018 Sunday U16's Boys County Cup Radcliffe-on-Trent GC Juniors


